Your partner for used commercial and

Maneurop MT 250

Specifications

Merk

Type

Koudemiddel

kW at +109C/+40°C
kW at 0°C/+40°C
kW at -52C/+40°C
kW at -102C/+40°C
kW at -202C/+40°C
m3/h

Afmetingen

Stock

HOS BV

Maneurop
MT 250
Freon
84,0

56,2

45,0

35,5

20,6

75,0
900x520x520 mm
(LxWxH)
1

www.hosbv.com

industrial refrigeration equipment

Description

Used Maneurop MT 250

Gebruikte Maneurop MT 250 HUU
compressor.
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